
Feld-Meilen Wetzikon

Nr. Name
1. 

Passe

2. 

Passe
Total

Total

Mann-

schaft

Nr. Name
1. 

Passe

2. 

Passe
Total

Total

Mann-

schaft

1 Seyfried Martin 100 98 198 1 Scheu Patrick 99 97 196

2 Martz Stephan 99 98 197 2 Kündig Walter 96 96 192

3 Aeberli Sandro 98 98 196 3 Kündig Brigitta 96 95 191

4 Maurer Susanne 98 95 193 4 Heussi Werner 94 95 189

5 Gugolz Jeannette 95 96 191 5 Scherrer Patrick 95 92 187

6 Blaser Laurin 96 95 191 6 Heusser Jakob 96 91 187

7 Müller Toni 96 94 190 7 Löffler Brigitte 94 91 185

8 Hertig Philip 96 94 190 1546 8 Hürlimann Remo 93 91 184 1511

9 Gugolz Max 97 93 190 9 Kaufmann Linus 90 92 182

10 Wyder Felix 96 93 189 10 Löffler Bernt 92 90 182

11 Ragettli Pascal 95 93 188 11 Tell Alessandro 93 89 182

12 Grossniklaus Andreas 94 93 187 12

13 Pochon Björn 89 96 185 13

14 Hertig Peter 94 91 185 14

15 van Ackern Anja 85 90 175 15

16 Zünd Franziska 84 84 168 1467 16 546

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 22

23 23

24 0 24 0

Freundschaftswettkampf Feld-Meilen - Wetzikon

15.08.2023

Vereinsrangliste



Einzelrangliste

Nr. Name
1. 

Passe

2. 

Passe
Total

Total

Mann-

schaft

1 Seyfried Martin Feld-Meilen 100 98 198

2 Martz Stephan Feld-Meilen 99 98 197

3 Aeberli Sandro Feld-Meilen 98 98 196

4 Scheu Patrick Wetzikon 99 97 196

5 Maurer Susanne Feld-Meilen 98 95 193

6 Kündig Walter Wetzikon 96 96 192

7 Gugolz Jeannette Feld-Meilen 95 96 191

8 Blaser Laurin Feld-Meilen 96 95 191 1554

9 Kündig Brigitta Wetzikon 96 95 191

10 Müller Toni Feld-Meilen 96 94 190

11 Hertig Philip Feld-Meilen 96 94 190

12 Gugolz Max Feld-Meilen 97 93 190

13 Heussi Werner Wetzikon 94 95 189

14 Wyder Felix Feld-Meilen 96 93 189

15 Ragettli Pascal Feld-Meilen 95 93 188

16 Grossniklaus Andreas Feld-Meilen 94 93 187 1514

17 Scherrer Patrick Wetzikon 95 92 187

18 Heusser Jakob Wetzikon 96 91 187

19 Pochon Björn Feld-Meilen 89 96 185

20 Hertig Peter Feld-Meilen 94 91 185

21 Löffler Brigitte Wetzikon 94 91 185

22 Hürlimann Remo Wetzikon 93 91 184

23 Kaufmann Linus Wetzikon 90 92 182

24 Löffler Bernt Wetzikon 92 90 182 1477

25 Tell Alessandro Wetzikon 93 89 182

26 van Ackern Anja Feld-Meilen 85 90 175

27 Zünd Franziska Feld-Meilen 84 84 168

28

29

30

31

32 525

33

34

Freundschaftswettkampf 
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